WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

ISSUE PROGRAM DATE TIME DURATION DESCRIPTION

Addiction recovery and life Edge Morning Show 7/2/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Interviewed musician Brian Head

changes. Welch and discussed his past
addictions and recovery and life
changes.

Rules and jurisdictions of jobs Edge Morning Show 7/5/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Discussed local life guard who was

vs. life and death situations fired from job for saving a person that
was outside the boundary of his post.

Working together with siblings Edge Morning Show 7/16/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Interviewed Ali from the band Scarlet

and family members, family Fade and talked about challenges of

relationships working closely with siblings and
relatives

Suicide. Is the media sending Edge Morning Show 7/17/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Discussed the story of a man who

the right message? Can committed suicide and asked his

anything positive result from family to remember him by ordering a

suicide (no). pizza a tipping a waitress $500.

Violence and shootings in Edge Morning Show 7/20/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Discussed the Colorado movie theatre

public shooting

Boycotting establishments to  Edge Morning Show 7/26/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Discussed the boycotts of restaurants

make a statement? based on social issues.

Mental illness, personality Edge Morning Show 8/2/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes In follow to recent theatre shooting,

disorders, and violence interviewed doctor from the University
of Miami about mental iliness, signs
and treatments.

Science and space exploration Edge Morning Show 8/7/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Discussed the successful mission
NASA mission to mars

Video game addiction Edge Morning Show 8/9/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Discussed the issue of video game
addiction following the news report of
a teen that was hospitalized after a 4
day game hinge.

Life mistakes, are they Edge Morning Show 8/14/2012 6:00-9:00 AM 180 minutes Can mistakes be something useful?

valuable learning tools?



Submission to authority

Dangers of teenage driving
Getting ready for school
routines (morning time)

Education and learning from
home during hurricane
closures

Discipline and shaming of
teens by parents. How far is
too far?

Improper or extreme
proposals in relationships

Texting while walking

School violence and
prevention

Edge Morning Show

Edge Morning Show
Edge Morning Show

Edge Morning Show

Edge Morning Show

Edge Morning Show

Edge Morning Show

Edge Morning Show

8/21/2012

8/23/2012
8/24/2012

8/27/2012

8/28/2012

9/6/2012

9/11/2012

9/20/2012

6:00-9:00 AM

6:00-9:00 AM
6:00-9:00 AM

6:00-9:00 AM

6:00-9:00 AM

6:00-9:00 AM

6:00-9:00 AM

6:00-9:00 AM

180 minutes

180 minutes
180 minutes

180 minutes

180 minutes

180 minutes

180 minutes

180 minutes

Discussed issue of high school
valedictorian who deviated from an
approved speech and got her diploma
held up.

Dangers of teenage driving

Budgeting time for various activities in
the process of getting ready and off to
school in the mornings

Tips for learning from home even
though school may be closed due to a
tropical storm

Discussed recent incidents of public
and online shaming of teens by
parents as a form of discipline
Discussed boundaries on what is
appropriate for proposals. Boyfriend
fakes death to propose for girlfriend

Discussed program to curb texting
while walking at Florida Atlantic
University and dangers of texting
while moving.

Interviewed the actors from the film
Hidden Rage a locally produced film
about gun violence at school.




