WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

ISSUE	PROGRAM	DATE	TIME	DURATION	DESCRIPTION
Addiction recovery and life changes.	Edge Morning Show	7/2/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Interviewed musician Brian Head Welch and discussed his past addictions and recovery and life changes.
Rules and jurisdictions of jobs vs. life and death situations	Edge Morning Show	7/5/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	
Working together with siblings and family members, family relationships	Edge Morning Show	7/16/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Interviewed Ali from the band Scarlet Fade and talked about challenges of working closely with siblings and relatives
Suicide. Is the media sending the right message? Can anything positive result from suicide (no).	Edge Morning Show	7/17/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Discussed the story of a man who committed suicide and asked his family to remember him by ordering a pizza a tipping a waitress \$500.
Violence and shootings in public	Edge Morning Show	7/20/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Discussed the Colorado movie theatre shooting
Boycotting establishments to make a statement?	Edge Morning Show	7/26/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Discussed the boycotts of restaurants based on social issues.
Mental illness, personality disorders, and violence	Edge Morning Show	8/2/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	In follow to recent theatre shooting, interviewed doctor from the University of Miami about mental illness, signs and treatments.
Science and space exploration	Edge Morning Show	8/7/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Discussed the successful mission NASA mission to mars
Video game addiction	Edge Morning Show	8/9/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Discussed the issue of video game addiction following the news report of a teen that was hospitalized after a 4 day game binge.
Life mistakes, are they valuable learning tools?	Edge Morning Show	8/14/2012	6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Can mistakes be something useful?

Submission to authority	Edge Morning Show	8/21/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	M 180 minutes	Discussed issue of high school valedictorian who deviated from an approved speech and got her diploma held up.
Dangers of teenage driving	Edge Morning Show	8/23/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	M 180 minutes	Dangers of teenage driving
Getting ready for school routines (morning time)	Edge Morning Show	8/24/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	M 180 minutes	Budgeting time for various activities in the process of getting ready and off to school in the mornings
Education and learning from home during hurricane closures	Edge Morning Show	8/27/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	M 180 minutes	Tips for learning from home even though school may be closed due to a tropical storm
Discipline and shaming of teens by parents. How far is too far?	Edge Morning Show	8/28/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	M 180 minutes	Discussed recent incidents of public and online shaming of teens by parents as a form of discipline
Improper or extreme proposals in relationships	Edge Morning Show	9/6/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	√ 180 minutes	Discussed boundaries on what is appropriate for proposals. Boyfriend fakes death to propose for girlfriend
Texting while walking	Edge Morning Show	9/11/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	180 minutes	Discussed program to curb texting while walking at Florida Atlantic University and dangers of texting while moving.
School violence and prevention	Edge Morning Show	9/20/2012 6:00-9:00 AM	√ 180 minutes	Interviewed the actors from the film Hidden Rage a locally produced film about gun violence at school.